Stage Cricket Club 2009
Bowling Averages
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Name
Vora
Ford
Kapoor
Padhani
Whyte
Harte
Sadler
Gallagher
Bowry

Price
Mills
Kar
Menzie
Khan
Davis
Cooper
Pegge
Beeching
Curtis
Chitty
Petters
Vishal
Naeem
Barrett
Quigg
Zahid
Smith
Dugdale
Simson
Moorhouse
Munshi
Rochford
Salthouse
Ashman
Khan

Mch

10
11
14
27

13
17
11
16
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Ov
54.4
83.2
54.4
61.4
78.1
90

126
80.5
100.5

Qualification: 10 wickets / 50 overs

16.4
13
26

12
12

27.5
21
11
29
20
14

15
15

WKkts
15
20
16
17
14
10
19
11
11

Runs
241
330
306
378
327
332
634
430
522

Sort Criteria: Average

Also Bowled
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16
17
41
110
49
97
63
149
39
40
22
68
92
23
24
106
108
54
139
84
84
28
63
63

Best
5-10
4-17
5-51

6-5
4-47
4-42
4-42
3-50
2-17

2-1

2-16
2-17
4-41
5-24

6-14
4-63

3-6
2-18
2-20
1-22

2-5

2-7
1-23
1-24
3-26
3-43
2-51
3-36

2-5
3-17
1-28
2-18

1-5

B Mch
5-10
4-17
5-51

4-47
4-42
4-42
3-50
2-17

2-1

2-16
2-17
4-41
5-24

6-14
4-63

2-18
2-20
1-22

2-5

1-23
1-24
3-26
3-43
2-51
3-36

2-5
3-17
1-28
2-18

5-Wkt
1

Econ
4.41
3.96
5.60
6.13
4.18
3.69
5.03
5.32
5.18

1.00
6.00
2.00
2.43
2.93
6.47
3.77
5.82
4.85
5.73
4.88
8.00
5.50
5.67
7.67
7.67
4.80
3.81
5.14
491
4.79
4.20
6.00
4.00
4.20
4.20

SR
21.87
25.00
20.50
21.76
33.50
54.00
39.79
44.09
55.00

3.00

5.00
24.00
21.00
21.00
10.20
19.50
14.29
19.50
17.33
24.00
15.00
24.00
24.00
18.00
18.00
30.00
41.75
31.50
33.00
34.80
40.00
28.00
42.00
45.00
45.00

Av
16.07
16.50
19.13
22.24
23.36
33.20
33.37
39.09
47.45

0.50

5.00

8.00

8.50
10.25
11.00
12.25
13.86
15.75
16.56
19.50
20.00
22.00
22.67
23.00
23.00
24.00
26.50
27.00
27.00
27.80
28.00
28.00
28.00
31.50
31.50
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Isepp
Ramjag
Godfrey
Jackson
Barclay
Clinton
Bailey
Clark
Oldroyd
Khan
Varma
Milne
Merchant
Bajwa
Gordon-Smith
Sheikh
Blake
Vora
Saed
Kapoor
Kudmany
Raval
Ansari
Shaikh
Khan
Shah
Thompson

15
14

A OO 0 OO O

= =
[ENENS I

O = S S S VR R Y

[EnN
w

N P N

19 3 99 2-2
26 4 170 1-2
20 4 180 2-29
5 1 48 1-9
26.2 4 194 2-27
33.4 4 217 2-36
9 1 59 1-26
6 1 61 1-61
50.4 4 247 2-62
28 2 141 1-19
51 3 246 1-7
11 1 97 1-97
19 1 132 1-84
25 0 104 0-18
8 0 48 0-48
5 0 44 0-44
4 0 24 0-24
4 0 28 0-28
3 0 30 0-10
3 0 10 0-10
3 0 20 0-20
3 0 29 0-29
2 0 14 0-14
2 0 8 0-8
2 0 19 0-19
2 0 47 0-47
1 0 16 0-16

Qualification: 10 wickets / 50 overs

2-2

2-29

1-9
2-27
2-36
1-26
1-61
2-62
1-19

1-7
1-97
1-84
0-18
0-48
0-44
0-24
0-28
0-10
0-10
0-20
0-29
0-14

0-19
0-47
0-16

521
6.54
9.00
9.60
7.37
6.45
6.56
10.17
4.88
5.04
4.82
8.82
6.95
4.16
6.00
8.80
6.00
7.00
10.00
3.33
6.67
9.67
7.00
4.00
9.50
23.50
16.00

38.00
39.00
30.00
30.00
39.50
50.50
54.00
36.00
76.00
84.00
102.00
66.00
114.00




